
Pos. 

Oldboys 40+ 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Oldboys 50+ 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

St.Nr. 

177 
34 
33 

176 
96 
62 
2 

75 
69 
88 
30 

444 
10 

901 
74 

162 
666 
73 

305 
4 

226 

55. 
1 

16 
21 
24 

811 
616 
98 
32 
55 

916 
41 

Name 

Mittendorfer Klaus 
Martinz Mario 
Pflügl Mathias 
Rammel Josef 
Mayr Mario 
Riedler Jochen 
Mitterbäck Patrick 
Auer Helmut 
Riegler Werner 
Waitzl Rene 
Klingersberger Gerhard 
Graf-Straschil Florian 
Aschenberger Robert 
Schmeisser Markus 
Feuerhuber Hannes 
Mayr Alexander 
Szabo Roland 
Brunnhofer Wolfgang 
Postl Gerald 
Weißensteiner Michael 
Schweighart Matthias 

Bachleitner Wolfgang 
Pirger Erwin 
Gahleitner Robert 
Prammer Heinz 
Loher Jürgen 
Mayrhofer Christoph 
Kainz Manfred 
Prisching Jörg 
Rammelsberger Josef 
Teufl Georg 
Kainz Georg 
Leitner Josef 

Make 

Kawasaki 
Honda 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
KTM 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Suzuki 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
Kawasaki 

Honda 

Honda 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Suzuki 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 

Club 

HSV Wels 
HSV Wels / HSV Ried 
HSV Wels 
MSC Seitenstetten 
MCC Behamberg / HSV Wels 
HSV Wels 
Mitterbäck Bridgestone Racing Team 

MSV Weyer 
Team Zylinder / MSC Seitenstetten 
MSC Mettmach 
MSV Weyer 
MSV Weyer 
MSC Faistenau 
MCC Behamberg 
MCC Behamberg 
MSC Mettmach 
MCC Behamberg 

Team Cross Spirit 

MSC Mattighofen 
HSV Wels 
MCC Behamberg 
MSC Neusserling 
MSC Meidendorf 
MCC Behamberg 

HSV Wels 
2Rad Unterberger 

MSC Seitenstetten 

Beste Zeit. 

1:29.966 
1:30.648 
1:31.958 
1:33.409 
1:33.499 
1:33.591 
1:34.944 
1:35.168 
1:35.640 
1:35.990 
1:36.700 
1:39.174 
1:39.460 
1:39.949 
1:40.097 
1:40.393 
1:41.129 
1:42.129 
1:45.071 
1:48.227 
1:49.069 

1:32.152 
1:33.156 
1:33.256 
1:33.648 
1:33.874 
1:34.318 
1:34.987 
1:35.981 
1:36.250 
1:37.364 
1:37.431 
1:37.666 

Diff. 

0.682 
1.992 
3.443 
3.533 
3.625 
4.978 
5.202 
5.674 
6.024 
6.734 
9.208 
9.494 
9.983 

10.131 
10.427 
11.163 
12.163 
15.105 
18.261 
19.103 

1.004 
1.104 
1.496 
1.722 
2.166 
2.835 
3.829 
4.098 
5.212 
5.279 
5.514 

Abstand 

0.682 
1.310 
1.451 
0.090 
0.092 
1.353 
0.224 
0.472 
0.350 
0.710 
2.474 
0.286 
0.489 
0.148 
0.296 
0.736 
1.000 
2.942 
3.156 
0.842 

1.004 
0.100 
0.392 
0.226 
0.444 
0.669 
0.994 
0.269 
1.114 
0.067 
0.235 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Pos. 

13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

St.Nr. 

93 
57 
57. 
71 
15 
6 

17 
66 
92 

Name 

Eder Max 
Gschoßmann Herbert 
Rainer Oswald 
Platzer Kurt 
Bergmeister Rudolf 
Mösenbichler Sepp 
Scheibl Alois 
Hochwallner Herbert 
Hofbauer Dietmar 

Make 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 

Club 

Enduroteam Sarleinsbach 
MSC Ramsau 
MC Kundl 
MSC Seitenstetten 
HSV Wels / Team Helten 

MSV Schwanenstadt 
MCC Behamberg 
MSC Pulkautal 

Beste Zeit. 

1:39.009 
1:43.366 
1:45.547 
1:45.793 
1:48.720 
1:52.998 
2:03.533 
2:15.304 

Diff. 

6.857 
11.214 
13.395 
13.641 
16.568 
20.846 
31.381 
43.152 

Abstand 

1.343 
4.357 
2.181 
0.246 
2.927 
4.278 

10.535 
11.771 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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